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A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  1 IERMAN                    PAOLO             02/09/1969 UD 102 2014 0 T C UDSD01000P UD 0 0 D I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  2 FRANZIL                   CRISTINA          30/12/1964 UD 54 2014 0   UDIS01600T UD 0 0 D I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  3 GRIMAZ                    ELENA             07/06/1972 UD 23 2014 0   UDPS010008 UD 0 0 D I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  4 ZELCO                     FABRIZIO          28/12/1978 UD 21 2014 0   UDIS01200E UD 0 0 D I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  1 TRUPA                     EGIDIO            30/04/1979 PZ 140 2014 0   UDVE01000B UD 0 0 N I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  2 BAREGGI                   DORA              21/02/1970 UD 125 2014 0   UDIS01600T UD 0 0 D I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  3 ZANETTI                   LIDIA             15/03/1968 UD 103 2014 0   UDIS01100P UD 0 0 N I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  4 RUSSO                     ELENA             12/02/1978 SR 89 2014 0   UDIS00900P UD 0 0 D I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  5 PLAINO                    LUCA              07/07/1969 UD 58 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  6 DI DOI                    ENRICO            04/01/1984 UD 55 2014 0   UDIS01800D UD 0 0 N I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  7 CIRILLO                   CHRISTIAN VINCENZO02/04/1973 EE 19 2014 0   UDIS01600T UD 0 0 A I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  8 SPELTRI                   LARA              13/09/1967 UD 18 2014 0   UDIS00400G UD 0 0 D I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 NARDONE                   MARCO             28/09/1954 AQ 250 2014 0   UDIS01600T UD 0 0 D I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 IVANCICH                  MARCO             04/12/1979 UD 78 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 FERRO                     FLORIANA GIUSEPPIN 13/11/1982 CT 72 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 BALDASSI                  ERIKA             11/09/1975 EE 69 2014 0   UDIS006007 UD 0 0 N I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 BIANCHIN                  MARTA             25/11/1987 PD 64 2014 0   UDPS05000P UD 0 0 N I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  6 QUADRIFOGLIO              MATTEO            19/11/1983 TS 56 2014 0   UDVC01000C UD 0 0 N I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  7 POLO                      FRANCESCO         07/10/1986 UD 54 2014 0   UDPS010008 UD 0 0 N I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  8 PIOVESAN                  FILIPPO           26/11/1986 UD 54 2014 0   UDIS01300A UD 0 0 N I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  9 SEGATTO                   MATTEO            28/06/1986 GO 54 2014 0   UDIS01300A UD 0 0 N I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  10 MAIERO                    FRANCESCA         29/04/1983 UD 54 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  11 TROILO                    CARLA             07/05/1982 CH 54 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN X 12 KABALAKOVA                MARGARITA DIMOVA  30/03/1964 EE 0 2014 0   UDPS05000P UD 0 0 E I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 POLO                      ANTONIO           28/03/1963 PN 221 2014 0   UDTL01000E UD 0 0 N I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 FIOR                      IVO               29/05/1970 UD 107 2014 0   UDIS014006 UD 0 0 D I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 DI SANTO                  RAFFAELE          08/01/1963 UD 105 2014 0   UDPS010008 UD 0 0 N I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 BELLEI                    LUCIANO           09/11/1959 MO 101 2014 0   UDRI040009 UD 0 0 D I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 ELIA                      CARLO             02/04/1964 UD 101 2014 0   UDPS05000P UD 0 0 D I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 PIANI                     SIMONA            27/02/1970 UD 98 2014 0   UDPS05000P UD 0 0 D I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 MOSOLO                    MATTEO            21/02/1985 UD 75 2014 0   UDIS01600T UD 0 0 N I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 MOS                       ANTONIA           11/05/1985 UD 63 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 GRIMAZ                    FABIO             24/07/1967 UD 49 2014 0   UDIS01600T UD 0 0 D I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 ELLERO                    ELISA             03/10/1984 MI 27 2014 0   UDPM010009 UD 0 0 N I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 DOLCE                     ILARIA            26/03/1969 UD 27 2014 0   UDPS010008 UD 0 0 D I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  12 SPANGARO                  ALICE             21/03/1987 UD 24 2014 0   UDIS01600T UD 0 0 N I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  13 ANDRETTA                  ANDREA            16/06/1987 UD 22 2014 0   UDIS00400G UD 0 0 D I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  14 DOMINICI                  SARA              18/03/1987 UD 20 2014 0   UDPS05000P UD 0 0 N I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  15 MAESTRUTTI                CINZIA            08/11/1984 UD 20 2014 0   UDIS01100P UD 0 0 N I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  16 MOSANGINI                 MATTEO            10/03/1979 UD 19 2014 0   UDIS01100P UD 0 0 D I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  17 ROMANELLI                 LUCA              22/06/1986 UD 19 2014 0   UDPS010008 UD 0 0 N I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  18 DE SIMON                  GABRIELE          13/06/1972 TS 17 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 D I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 DE SIMON                  GABRIELE          13/06/1972 TS 155 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 D I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 MOSANGINI                 MATTEO            10/03/1979 UD 99 2014 0   UDIS01100P UD 0 0 D I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 MAESTRUTTI                CINZIA            08/11/1984 UD 79 2014 0   UDIS01100P UD 0 0 N I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 SPANGARO                  ALICE             21/03/1987 UD 72 2014 0   UDIS01600T UD 0 0 N I
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A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 ANDRETTA                  ANDREA            16/06/1987 UD 70 2014 0   UDIS00400G UD 0 0 N I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 ELLERO                    ELISA             03/10/1984 MI 63 2014 0   UDPM010009 UD 0 0 N I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 ROMANELLI                 LUCA              22/06/1986 UD 55 2014 0   UDPS010008 UD 0 0 N I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 DOMINICI                  SARA              18/03/1987 UD 54 2014 0   UDPS05000P UD 0 0 N I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  9 DOLCE                     ILARIA            26/03/1969 UD 51 2014 0   UDPS010008 UD 0 0 D I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  1 MONTINA                   ELISA             06/11/1972 UD 129 2014 0   UDIS01700N UD 0 0 D I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  2 GAGLIARDI                 SILVIA            07/12/1982 UD 87 2014 0   UDIS01600T UD 0 0 D I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  3 PELLEGRINO                ANTONELLA         23/06/1968 CT 56 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 D I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  4 RUSSI                     CHIARA            25/08/1975 TS 51 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 C I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  5 POTIGNANO                 FRANCA            28/03/1960 SA 48 2014 0   UDIS01700N UD 0 0 D I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  6 RAGOGNA                   GABRIELE          07/09/1977 UD 36 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 C I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  7 PASCHINI                  ANGELA            28/12/1987 UD 33 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  8 DURIA                     BARBARA           18/07/1969 UD 29 2014 0   UDIS01600T UD 0 0 D I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  9 AMBROSIO                  GIUSEPPE          24/02/1986 TO 28 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  10 DI MICHELE                RACHELE           26/06/1985 TE 27 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  11 BROLESE                   RICCARDO          11/11/1979 UD 27 2014 0   UDSD01000P UD 0 0 D I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  12 ALBERTI                   CHIARA            22/01/1984 RM 26 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  13 CAMPIONE                  PAOLA             03/01/1973 EN 24 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 D I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  14 MARZULLO                  GIORDANA          18/03/1966 UD 18 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  15 DEOTTI                    SARA              06/03/1986 UD 18 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  16 CIANI                     MARGHERITA        09/05/1984 BS 18 2014 0   UDPS010008 UD 0 0 N I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  17 VIDA                      LUCINA            02/05/1971 UD 12 2014 0   UDIS01100P UD 0 0 A I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  1 VIDA                      LUCINA            02/05/1971 UD 168 2014 0   UDIS01100P UD 0 0 A I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  2 CIANI                     MARGHERITA        09/05/1984 BS 104 2014 0   UDPS010008 UD 0 0 N I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  3 DI MICHELE                RACHELE           26/06/1985 TE 94 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  4 POTIGNANO                 FRANCA            28/03/1960 SA 89 2014 0   UDIS01700N UD 0 0 D I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  5 BROLESE                   RICCARDO          11/11/1979 UD 85 2014 0   UDSD01000P UD 0 0 D I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  6 AMBROSIO                  GIUSEPPE          24/02/1986 TO 85 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  7 DURIA                     BARBARA           18/07/1969 UD 77 2014 0   UDIS01600T UD 0 0 D I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  8 CAMPIONE                  PAOLA             03/01/1973 EN 66 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 D I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  9 PELLEGRINO                ANTONELLA         23/06/1968 CT 61 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 D I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  10 MARZULLO                  GIORDANA          18/03/1966 UD 54 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  11 DEOTTI                    SARA              06/03/1986 UD 54 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  12 PASCHINI                  ANGELA            28/12/1987 UD 33 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  13 ALBERTI                   CHIARA            22/01/1984 RM 26 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  14 RAGOGNA                   GABRIELE          07/09/1977 UD 24 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 C I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  1 CORADAZZI                 MARINO            13/10/1981 UD 102 2014 0   UDIS00900P UD 0 0 N I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  2 FILIPPO                   ALESSANDRA        25/02/1968 UD 92 2014 0   UDIS01300A UD 0 0 N I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  3 FRANGIPANE DI REGALBONO   GIOVANNI          16/01/1961 UD 88 2014 0   UDIS007003 UD 0 0 D I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  4 MIGLIONICO                ROCCHINA          07/08/1982 PZ 81 2014 0   UDPS010008 UD 0 0 N I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  5 CUZZI                     BRUNO             31/05/1983 GO 73 2014 0   UDIS01300A UD 0 0 N I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  6 DEL FABBRO                SIMONE            11/07/1980 UD 70 2014 0   UDPS05000P UD 0 0 N I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  7 STRACUZZI                 EGLE GAIA         31/05/1987 CT 69 2014 0   UDIS01700N UD 0 0 N I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  8 MARIANO                   DOMENICA          06/03/1974 EE 60 2014 0   UDPS010008 UD 0 0 N I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  9 DEGANUTO                  MARTA             13/05/1970 PN 39 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 A I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  10 FRANCOFERNANDEZ           IRENESALOME       11/09/1970 EE 32 2014 0   UDPS010008 UD 0 0 E I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  11 FABIAN                    STEFANO           24/02/1968 VA 16 2014 0   UDPS010008 UD 0 0 A I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 IVEZIC                    SANDA             13/04/1968 EE 221 2014 0   UDPS05000P UD 0 0 E I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 AUTERO                    LORENZO           07/02/1977 UD 135 2014 0   UDIS01600T UD 0 0 N I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 SIRAGUSA                  MARILENA          03/07/1978 PA 92 2014 0   UDPM010009 UD 0 0 D I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 DOSMO                     FRANCESCA         01/07/1981 UD 86 2014 0   UDPS010008 UD 0 0 C I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  5 BORGNA                    ROBERTA           02/08/1981 UD 81 2014 0   UDIS01600T UD 0 0 N I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  6 SCARPATO                  FRANCESCA         10/09/1980 TS 78 2014 0   UDPS05000P UD 0 0 N I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  7 FACCIO                    SAMANTHA          26/12/1973 GO 57 2014 0   UDPS010008 UD 0 0 N I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  8 SLATNI                    BOURAOUI          19/03/1959 EE 26 2014 0   UDPS010008 UD 0 0 E I



A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  9 RENSO                     ELISA             16/08/1984 UD 21 2014 0   UDPC010005 UD 0 0 N I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN X 10 IEMMA                     MARIA             18/11/1985 CS 0 2014 0   UDPM010009 UD 0 0 E I

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 IERMAN                    PAOLO             02/09/1969 UD 102 2014 0 T C UDSD01000P UD 0 0 D I

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 IERMAN                    PAOLO             02/09/1969 UD 102 2014 0 T C UDSD01000P UD 0 0 D I

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 IERMAN                    PAOLO             02/09/1969 UD 102 2014 0 T C UDSD01000P UD 0 0 D I


